

NDPS 208 of 2014

Order dated 24.04.2023.

The instant NDPS Case had been disposed of on 18.05.22 discharging the accused persons u/S. 227 of the Cr.P.C. as per the information of C.I.S.

Dictated & corrected by me,

Judge.
(J.O. Code WB 00687)

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court,
Cum
Judge, Special Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.
(J.O. Code WB 00687)