

NDPS 4 of 2003 RN 208 of 2014.

Later -

Order No. 205 dated 10.03.2026.

Two Bail Bonds amounting to Rs. 2,000/- each are duly submitted by two separate Registered Sureties namely Toufiq Ahmed Mustafa, Advocate, and Serina Biswas, Advocate, on behalf of accused person namely Siraj Dhatri @ Shiraj Dhatri, which are found fit & accepted.

Issue Release Order accordingly, if the accused person is not convicted or wanted in any other case.

Additional District & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court,
Murshidabad -cum- Judge, Special Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.
J.O. Code No. WB 00812
In charge.